
Ambassador Directory - Ireland

Chris Bowes
085 861 5843
c.bowes@crow
nroofing.ie

Pauline Sweeney
085 8622753
pauline@crownroofing.ie

Simona Quinlan
087 4684648
s.quinlan@gmail.com

Ciaran O'Connell
085 252 7932
ciaran@crownroofing.ie

Gerard Mullaney
0046730445697
g.mullaney@crownroofing.ie

Carl McNab
c.mcnab@crownroofing.ie

Rares Socaciu
087 1760676
r.socaciu@crownroofing.ie

Ilmars Zeila
085 2524519
ilmars@crownroofing.ie

Chris Bowes
085 861 5843
c.bowes@crownroofing.ie


